
Aiken/Edgefield

Resource Contact
Fairview Presbyterian
Michael’s Room

144 Butler Ave.
North Augusta, SC

Wednesday 9a-12p
(OR by appointment)
 

Infant- Adult Clothing
Beds/Mattresses
Cribs
Strollers
Pack n Plays
Booster & Car seats

Suzanne Shimp
sushimp@comcast.net
(803) 257-2448

Edgefield First Baptist
Closet of Love

212 Church St.
Edgefield, SC
Tuesday 9a-12p 
(OR by appointment)

Infant-Adult Clothing
Beds
Furniture

Susan Keck
skeck60@gmail.com
(803) 480-1852

Sweetwater Baptist

198 Sweetwater Rd.
North Augusta, SC
Wednesday 9a-12p
(OR by appointment)

Infant-Adult Clothing 
Food Pantry

Sharon Mathis
sdmath50@gmail.com
(803) 292-3614

Matlock Baptist
Dawns Closet

980 Main St.
Jackson, SC

By appointment only

 
Dawn Johnson
djohnson.missions@yahoo.com
(803) 439-2811

Warren Baptist

777 Horizon S Pkwy
Grovetown, GA
By appointment only

Beds
Mattresses
Cribs
Diapers

Christianne Evans
bƞcmcloset@gmail.com
(804) 868-6420

Our Resource Network consists of local churches that share their outreach programs.
This allows each church to network what they are already doing in a collective manner.

Infant-Adult Clothing 
Food Pantry



South Carolina

Fairview Presbyterian
Scott Bowser
SEBowser1@aol.com

Matlock Baptist Belvedere
Sarah Lee
Sarahlee621@gmail.com

Warren Belvedere
Lindsey Grayson
bettertogethersouthcarolina@gmail.com

Georgia

Quest Church
Joy Roberts
wes@skysongcreative.com

New Hope Worship Center
Jessica Morris
Jessymorris@gmail.com

Warren Baptist
Andrea Delgado
fostercare@warrenbaptist.org

Crawford Ave. Baptist
Dessa Edwards
Dessa.edwards@gmail.com

FAM Church Contacts

Schedule a call with our
Director of Outreach &

Partnerships to find out how
you can be involved!

Scott Bowser
Director of Church & Community
Engagement
803-645-8346
Scott@fosteringthefamily.org


